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Session 6

SUN 29 SEP 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 249  (44-46kg) DEPANKAR DAS ASM

GANESH NELLI AP BLUE KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDHARY ARU

BIH

MEG

MAN

HAR

BAMANG YAPE

M HUSSAN

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

T SECANDR

SANDEEP LAKHI

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

2 250  (44-46kg) TANISH K TN

SANTOSH MAHTO JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA ARU

RAJ

DEL

HAR

BIH

CHAIHAJI

LALIT

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP LAKHI

M HUSSAN

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 251  (46-48kg) AMANPREET SINGH HAR

CHEVVET RAVINDRA AP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT DEL

DEL

MEG

ARU

MAN

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

CHAIHAJI

T SECANDR

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 252  (46-48kg) GOVIND SINGH UTK

PARAS SAHU MP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI ASM

MEG

MAN

HAR

DEL

BIKRAM LAMBA

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

T SECANDR

RAHUL PHOUGAT

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 253  (48-50kg) SATYAM YADAV UP

NELLA RAM CHARAN KUMAR AP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOUGAT BIH

ASM

DEL

RAJ

ARU

M HUSSAN

BIKRAM LAMBA

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

LALIT

CHAIHAJI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 254  (48-50kg) GAURAV SINGH NEGI CHD

RITESH KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDR DEL

MEG

RAJ

ARU

BIH

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

LALIT

CHAIHAJI

M HUSSAN

27:30

27:30

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 255  (50-52kg) ANKUSH KUMAR JHA

UDHAM SINGH RAGHAV HAR BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN MAN

ASM

MEG

DEL

ARU

T SECANDR

BIKRAM LAMBA

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

CHAIHAJI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 256  (50-52kg) MHASIVILIE NAG

LOMA ARU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHOUDHARY MAN

DEL

MEG

RAJ

ASM

T SECANDR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

LALIT

BIKRAM LAMBA

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 257  (52-54kg) KONJENGBAN RAKESH MAN

L JOSEPH MIZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAIHAJI BIH

HAR

HAR

DEL

RAJ

M HUSSAN

RAHUL PHOUGAT

SANDEEP LAKHI

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

LALIT

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 258  (52-54kg) LAISHRAM LANTHOIBA MAN

ARYAN UP BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIEL W.MARBANIANG DEL

BIH

HAR

HAR

ASM

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

SANDEEP LAKHI

RAHUL PHOUGAT

BIKRAM LAMBA

18:20

18:20

18:20

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

11 259  (54-57kg) KABIR GANESH SALVE MAN

KARAN MALIK HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA MEG

DEL

MAN

BIH

ARU

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

T SECANDR

M HUSSAN

CHAIHAJI

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 260  (54-57kg) ZEESHAN HAR

JATIN SHEORAN HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAIHAJI ASM

BIH

MAN

MEG

DEL

BIKRAM LAMBA

M HUSSAN

T SECANDR

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 261  (57-60kg) DHRUV HAR

AMAN BOORA HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT ARU

HAR

MAN

MEG

DEL

CHAIHAJI

RAHUL PHOUGAT

T SECANDR

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 262  (57-60kg) ARYAN HAR

SAMRIT SINGH HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDR ARU

HAR

ASM

DEL

BIH

CHAIHAJI

SANDEEP LAKHI

BIKRAM LAMBA

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 263  (60-63kg) PRIYANSH SEHRAWAT DEL

DIVYAM DALAL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN RAJ

MEG

ASM

HAR

DEL

LALIT

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

BIKRAM LAMBA

SANDEEP LAKHI

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

16 264  (60-63kg) KEISHAM THOUNGAMDA MAN

HARSH KUMAR JHA BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI RAJ

ARU

HAR

MEG

DEL

LALIT

CHAIHAJI

RAHUL PHOUGAT

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

26:30

26:30

29:27

26:30

28:28
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RED

BLUE

17 265  (63-66kg) NITISH HAR

HARSH RANJAN JHA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIEL W.MARBANIANG MAN

DEL

ARU

ASM

BIH

T SECANDR

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

CHAIHAJI

BIKRAM LAMBA

M HUSSAN

27:30

30:27

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 266  (63-66kg) HIMANSHU SAINI DEL

SURAJ BHARDWAJ HAR BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAIHAJI ASM

MAN

DEL

RAJ

BIH

BIKRAM LAMBA

T SECANDR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

LALIT

M HUSSAN

9:10

9:10

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

19 267  (66-70kg) .PRITAM GUPTA UP

TANISHK DEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA MAN

BIH

HAR

RAJ

MEG

T SECANDR

M HUSSAN

SANDEEP LAKHI

LALIT

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

30:27

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 268  (66-70kg) HARSHA VARDHAN YADAV AP

ZOREMSAGA MIZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHOUDHARY DEL

HAR

ARU

MEG

HAR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP LAKHI

CHAIHAJI

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

RAHUL PHOUGAT

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 269  (70-75kg) ARYAN CHAUDHARY UP

ARNAV BARUA ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN MEG

HAR

ARU

DEL

RAJ

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

SANDEEP LAKHI

CHAIHAJI

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

LALIT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

22 270  (70-75kg) JATIN KUMAR DEL

SUNDEEP BASUMATARY ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDR ASM

RAJ

DEL

ARU

HAR

BIKRAM LAMBA

LALIT

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

CHAIHAJI

RAHUL PHOUGAT

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

23 271  (75-80kg) DAVALESWARAPU AP

JATIN HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT MEG

ARU

ASM

BIH

DEL

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

CHAIHAJI

BIKRAM LAMBA

M HUSSAN

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 272  (75-80kg) AVLEEAK DHANKHAR HAR

PIYUSH RAJ YADAV UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MEG DANIEL W.MARBANIANG DEL

BIH

ASM

DEL

MAN

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

M HUSSAN

BIKRAM LAMBA

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

T SECANDR

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 273  (80-80+kg) TRIDEV HAR

PRACHAY SANGA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU CHAIHAJI DEL

HAR

BIH

MEG

RAJ

SHWETA CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP LAKHI

M HUSSAN

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

LALIT

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

26 274  (80-80+kg) HARSH JOT SINGH PUN

KULJIT SINGH MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDEEP LAKHI DEL

ARU

RAJ

MEG

HAR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

ADHU MILI

LALIT

DANIEL W.MARBANIANG

RAHUL PHOUGAT

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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