

REC Open Talent Hunt - 2 Junior Boys Boxing Programme 2024





Session 6

SUN 29 SEP 2024

50N 29 SEP 2024											
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	249	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	DEPANKAR DAS GANESH NELLI		ASM AP	BLUE	КО	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH MEG MAN	BAMANG YAPE M HUSSAN DANIEL W.MARBAN T SECANDR SANDEEP LAKHI	IIANG		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
2	250	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	TANISH K SANTOSH MAHTO		TN JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU RAJ DEL HAR	CHAIHAJI LALIT SHWETA CHOUDH/ SANDEEP LAKHI M HUSSAN	ARY		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
3	251	(46-48kg)		RED	AMANPREET SINGH		HAR				
			Referee:	BLUE RAJ	CHEVVET RAVINDRA LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MEG ARU	BLUE VIJAY CHOUDHARY SHWETA CHOUDH DANIEL W.MARBAN CHAIHAJI T SECANDR	ARY	4:1	28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30
4	252	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	GOVIND SINGH PARAS SAHU		UTK MP	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	HAR	SANDEEP LAKHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MEG MAN HAR	BIKRAM LAMBA DANIEL W.MARBAN T SECANDR RAHUL PHOUGAT SHWETA CHOUDH/			29:28 27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29
5	253	(48-50kg)		RED	SATYAM YADAV		UP				
Ü	200	(10 cong)		BLUE	NELLA RAM CHARAN KUMAR		AP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	RAHUL PHOUGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL RAJ	M HUSSAN BIKRAM LAMBA VIJAY CHOUDHARY LALIT CHAIHAJI	(- - - -
6	254	(48-50kg)		RED	GAURAV SINGH NEGI		CHD				
-		, 3 /		BLUE	RITESH KUMAR		HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MAN	T SECANDR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MEG RAJ ARU	VIJAY CHOUDHARY DANIEL W.MARBAN LALIT CHAIHAJI M HUSSAN			27:30 27:30 29:28 29:28 27:30
7	255	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	ANKUSH KUMAR UDHAM SINGH RAGHAV		JHA HAR	BLUE	RSC-I	R1	
			Referee:	BIH	M HUSSAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MEG DEL	T SECANDR BIKRAM LAMBA DANIEL W.MARBAN SHWETA CHOUDH/ CHAIHAJI			- - - -
8	256	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	MHASIVILIE LOMA		NAG ARU	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SHWETA CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MEG RAJ	T SECANDR VIJAY CHOUDHARY DANIEL W.MARBAN LALIT BIKRAM LAMBA			27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 1.0

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



REC Open Talent Hunt - 2 Junior Boys Boxing Programme 2024



Session Results

Session 6

SUN 29 SEP 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	257	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ARU	KONJENGBAN RAKESH L JOSEPH CHAIHAJI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR DEL	BLUE M HUSSAN RAHUL PHOUGAT SANDEEP LAKHI VIJAY CHOUDHARY LALIT	WP	3:2	28:29 30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29
10	258	(52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MEG	LAISHRAM LANTHOIBA ARYAN DANIEL W.MARBANIANG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MAN UP DEL BIH HAR	BLUE SHWETA CHOUDH/ M HUSSAN SANDEEP LAKHI RAHUL PHOUGAT	WP ARY	3:1	18:20 18:20 18:20 19:19
11	259	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	KABIR GANESH SALVE KARAN MALIK BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN HAR MEG DEL MAN BIH	BLUE DANIEL W.MARBAN VIJAY CHOUDHARY T SECANDR M HUSSAN CHAIHAJI		5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	260	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ARU	ZEESHAN JATIN SHEORAN CHAIHAJI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR ASM BIH MAN	RED BIKRAM LAMBA M HUSSAN T SECANDR DANIEL W.MARBAN VIJAY CHOUDHARY			- - - -
13	261	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	DHRUV AMAN BOORA LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MAN	RED CHAIHAJI RAHUL PHOUGAT T SECANDR DANIEL W.MARBAN SHWETA CHOUDH/		4:1	29:28 30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27
14	262	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAN	ARYAN SAMRIT SINGH T SECANDR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR ARU HAR ASM DEL	RED CHAIHAJI SANDEEP LAKHI BIKRAM LAMBA VIJAY CHOUDHARY M HUSSAN	WP	4:1	30:27 30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27
15	263	(60-63kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BIH	PRIYANSH SEHRAWAT DIVYAM DALAL M HUSSAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MEG ASM HAR	BLUE LALIT DANIEL W.MARBAN BIKRAM LAMBA SANDEEP LAKHI SHWETA CHOUDHA		5:0	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 27:29
16	264	(60-63kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	KEISHAM THOUNGAMDA HARSH KUMAR SANDEEP LAKHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU HAR MEG	BLUE LALIT CHAIHAJI RAHUL PHOUGAT DANIEL W.MARBAN VIJAY CHOUDHARY		3:1	26:30 26:30 29:27 26:30 28:28

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 1.0



FEDERATION OF THE TRAINING Programme 2024



Session Results

Session 6

SUN 29 SEP 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	265	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	NITISH HARSH RANJAN		HAR JHA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MEG	DANIEL W.MARBANIANG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ARU ASM	T SECANDR SHWETA CHOUDH/ CHAIHAJI BIKRAM LAMBA M HUSSAN	ARY		27:30 30:27 27:30 30:27 30:27
18	266	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHU SAINI SURAJ BHARDWAJ		DEL HAR	BLUE	RSC-I	R2	
			Referee:	ARU	CHAIHAJI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN DEL RAJ	BIKRAM LAMBA T SECANDR VIJAY CHOUDHARY LALIT M HUSSAN			9:10 9:10 10:9 10:9 9:10
19	267	(66-70kg)		RED	.PRITAM GUPTA		UP				
			Referee:	BLUE ASM	TANISHK BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH HAR RAJ	BLUE T SECANDR M HUSSAN SANDEEP LAKHI LALIT DANIEL W.MARBAN	WP	4:1	30:27 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
20	268	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	HARSHA VARDHAN YADAV ZOREMSAGA		AP MIZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SHWETA CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ARU MEG	VIJAY CHOUDHARY SANDEEP LAKHI CHAIHAJI DANIEL W.MARBAN RAHUL PHOUGAT			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
21	269	(70-75kg)		RED	ARYAN CHAUDHARY		UP				
21	209	(70-75kg)		BLUE	ARNAV BARUA		ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BIH	M HUSSAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ARU DEL	DANIEL W.MARBAN SANDEEP LAKHI CHAIHAJI VIJAY CHOUDHARY LALIT			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
22	270	(70-75kg)		RED	JATIN KUMAR		DEL				
		(Referee:	BLUE	SUNDEEP BASUMATARY T SECANDR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ASM RAJ DEL ARU	BLUE BIKRAM LAMBA LALIT SHWETA CHOUDH/ CHAIHAJI RAHUL PHOUGAT	WP	5:0	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
23	271	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	DAVALESWARAPU JATIN		AP HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU ASM BIH	DANIEL W.MARBAN CHAIHAJI BIKRAM LAMBA M HUSSAN VIJAY CHOUDHARY			- - - -
24	272	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	AVLEEAK DHANKHAR PIYUSH RAJ YADAV		HAR UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		DANIEL W.MARBANIANG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH ASM DEL	SHWETA CHOUDH/ M HUSSAN BIKRAM LAMBA VIJAY CHOUDHARY T SECANDR			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 1.0

Page 3 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



FEDERATION OF THE TRAINING Programme 2024



Session Results

Session 6

SUN 29 SEP 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	273	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	TRIDEV PRACHAY SANGA		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ARU	CHAIHAJI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR BIH MEG	SHWETA CHOUDHA SANDEEP LAKHI M HUSSAN DANIEL W.MARBAN LALIT		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26
26	274	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	HARSH JOT SINGH KULJIT SINGH		PUN MAH	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	HAR	SANDEEP LAKHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU RAJ MEG	VIJAY CHOUDHARY ADHU MILI LALIT DANIEL W.MARBAN RAHUL PHOUGAT		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28

LEGEND												
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury					
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points									

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 1.0